kilowatts(100 kw) but less than ten thousand kilowatts(10,000 kw), 
including the transportation, processing, storage or disposition of nuclear 
materials accompanying such nuclear reactor on the site of the nuclear 
installation, the mount is reduced to Eight Hundred Forty Million New 
Taiwan Dollars (NT$840,000,000). 

2. For nuclear reactor whose thermal power is less than one hundred ki1owatts 

(100 kw), including the transportation, processing, storage or disposition of 
nuclear materials accompanying such nuclear reactor on the site of the 
nuclear instal1ation, the amount is reduced to Two Hundred Ten Million 
New Taiwan Dollars (NT$210,000,000). 

3. For an installation producing nuclear materials, the amount is reduced to 

Eight Hundred Forty Million New Taiwan Dollars (NT$840,000,000). 

4. For an installation exclusive1y for the processing, storage or disposition of 

nuclear materials, the amount is reduced to Two Hundred Ten Minion New 
Taiwan Dollars (NT$210,000,000). 

5. For an installation disposing spent nuclear fuel or the waste produced during

[...]

the reprocessing of the spent nuclear fuel the amount is reduced to Eight 
Hundred Forty Minion New Taiwan Dollars (NT$840,000,000). 

6. For the transportation of nuclear fuel where the quantity of each transport is 

less than ten thousand Kilograms (10,000 kg), the amount is reduced to Two 
Hundred Ten Million New Taiwan Dollars (NT$210,000,000). 

7. For the transportation of nuclear fuel where the quantity of each transport is 

at ten thousand Kilograms (10,000 kg) or more, the amount is reduced to Four 
Hundred Twenty Minion New Taiwan Dollars (NT$420,000,000). 

8. For the transportation of radioactive product or waste where the quantity of

[...]

quantity, the amount is reduced to Two Hundred Ten Minion New Taiwan 
Dollars (NT$210,000,000). 

9. For the transportation of radioactive product or waste where the quantity of 

each transport is at ten thousand (10,000) times or mom of a certain limited 
quantity, the amount is reduced Eight Hundred Forty Million New Taiwan 
Dollars (NT$840,000,000). 

With respect to installations producing nuclear materials as stipulated in sub- 
Paragraph of the preceding paragraph, installations for reprocessing of spent 
nuclear fuel are excluded. 

Article 8 

Where several nuclear installations belonging to one and the same nuclear